Pedido
Referencia Descripción 1 Descripción 2 Precio/u. mínimo
Leadercards
135 Films
FLC.182.085.040    Leadercard 182mm x 85mm Transparent 0,66 € 25
FLC.182.085.041 Leadercard 182mm x 85mm Milky white 0,66 € 25
FLC.182.103.027 Leadercard 182mm x 103mm Transparent 0,66 € 25
FLC.182.103.046 Leadercard 182mm x 103mm Milky white 0,66 € 25
FLC.246.167.026 Leadercard 246mm x 167mm Transparent 0,66 € 25
FLC.246.167.044 Leadercard 246mm x 167mm Black 2,27 € 25
FLC.276.084.023 Leadercard 276mm x 84mm Transparent 0,90 € 25
FLC.276.158.013 Leadercard 276mm x 158mm Transparent 1,56 € 25
APS
FLC.182.085.A40    Leadercard 182mm x 85mm Transparent 0,89 € 25
FLC.182.085.A41 Leadercard 182mm x 85mm Milky white 0,89 € 25
FLC.182.103.A27 Leadercard 182mm x 103mm Transparent 0,89 € 25
FLC.182.103.A46 Leadercard 182mm x 103mm Milky white
FLC.246.167.A26 Leadercard 246mm x 167mm Transparent 0,89 € 25
FLC.246.167.A44 Leadercard 246mm x 167mm Black 3,49 € 25
FLC.276.084.A23 Leadercard 276mm x 84mm Transparent
FLC.276.158.A13 Leadercard 276mm x 158mm Transparent 1,66 € 25
Film cassettes
RFC.GRG.120.000    Film Cassette Gretag Re-usable, for 120 Film 18,92 € 5
RFC.GRG.126.000   Film Cassette Gretag Re-usable, for 126 Film 18,92 € 10
Inking Ribbons
IRN.127.100.GTG Inking Ribbon Black 12,7 mm Type K 6,60 € 1
TTR.067.400.TCR Thermo transfer ribbon Type L 36,06 € 1
Tarifa 2005 -25-
Pedido
Referencia Descripción 1 Descripción 2 Precio/u. mínimo
Filters
Air Filters
AFG.060.060.33M    Air filter59,9mm x 59,9mm x 1,5mm, Metal 119794/164451840
AFG.112.105.010    Air filter112mm x 105mm x 10mm, White 0,93 € 10
AFG.115.115.140    Air filter115mm x 115mm x 3mm, White 115443 0,94 € 10
AFG.116.114.45M    Air filter116mm x 114mm x 1,5mm, Metal 115443 4,20 € 10
AFG.120.118.420    Air filter120mm x 118mm x 8mm, White 164451330/164451331 1,25 € 10
AFG.120.185.010   Air filter120mm x 185mm x 10mm, White 0,93 € 10
AFG.125.125.410 Air filter125mm x 125mm x 12mm, White 164451840 0,93 € 10
AFG.150.150.010    Air filter150mm x 150mm x 10mm, White 0,94 € 10
AFG.150.160.010    Air filter150mm x 160mm x 10mm, White 2,27 € 10
AFG.160.140.440 Air filter160mm x 140mm x 8mm, White 164451371/189881860 2,13 € 10
AFG.270.150.430    Air filter270mm x 150mm x 12mm, White 164451740 2,97 € 10
Cord Wound Filters
FPP.460.220.025 Cord wound filters 220mm x 46mm x 28mm, 25 micras 2,23 € 20
FPP.460.220.050 Cord wound filters 220mm x 46mm x 28mm, 50 micras 2,23 € 20
FPP.530.127.025 Cord wound filters 127mm x 53mm x 32mm, 25 micras 1,57 € 30
FPP.530.127.050 Cord wound filters 127mm x 53mm x 32mm, 50 micras 1,57 € 30
FPP.635.254.025 Cord wound filters 248mm x 60mm x 28mm, 25 micras 1,89 € 40
FPP.635.254.050 Cord wound filters 248mm x 60mm x 28mm, 50 micras 1,89 € 40
Wrapped Filters
SCF.125.046.T29    Wrapped Filter Length 125mm OD. 46mm ID. 29mm 1,85 € 25
SCF.140.035.022    Wrapped Filter Length 140mm OD. 35mm ID. 22mm 4,04 € 50
Sintered Filters
SCF.123.030.020    Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 123mm OD. 28mm ID. 22mm 1,09 € 50
SCF.132.265.203 Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 132mm OD. 27mm ID. 20mm 1,03 € 110
SCF.140.035.D22    Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 140mm OD. 35mm ID. 22mm 1,89 € 50
SCF.155.265.203    Sintered Filter Filtr. 60µm Length 155mm OD. 27mm ID. 20mm 1,89 € 90
Tarifa 2005 -26-
Pedido
Referencia Descripción 1 Descripción 2 Precio/u. mínimo
Lamps
HLS.884.145 Lamp socket HPL 145mm leads 5,75 € 1
HLS.903-168.395 Lamp socket HPL 395mm leads 7,15 € 1
HPL.621.012.100 Halogen Lamp 12V 100W Osram HLX 64621 18,54 € 1
HPL.EJL.024.200 Halogen Lamp 24V 200W EJL General Electric 29150 21,23 € 1
HPL.631.024.250 Halogen Lamp 24V 250W ELC Philips 13631 7,56 € 1
HPL.653.024.250 Halogen Lamp 24V 250W ELC Osram HLX 64653 10,63 € 1
HPL.654.024.250    Halogen Lamp 24V 250W ELC Osram HLX 93654, longlife
HPL.ELC.024.250    Halogen Lamp 24V 250W ELC General Electric 37462 8,15 € 1
HPL.657.024.250 Halogen Lamp 24V 250W EVC Osram HLX 64657 3,75 € 1
HPL.958.024.250 Halogen Lamp 24V 250W ELC Philips 6958 3,93 € 1
Squeegee Rollers
TP.0010.0090.0 Squeegee Roller Gretag ML 155251590 39,48 € 1
TP.0010.0450.0 Squeegee Roller Gretag MF 155252570 39,81 € 1
Cleaning Leaders
TP.8010.0030.0 Cleaning Leader Gretag ML/MF 374873 21,60 € 1
Rubber Rollers
TP.0010.0240.0 Rubber roller Gretag ML paper 152251040 61,48 € 1
TP.0010.0460.0 Rubber roller Gretag MF, 2 gears 152251150 55,12 € 1
TP.0010.0510.0 Rubber roller Gretag MF, 1 gear 152251061 50,58 € 1
TP.0015.0060.0 Rubber roller Gretag filmdeck 344702 51,12 € 1
TP.0015.0070.0 Rubber roller Gretag filmdeck 344708 50,15 € 1
TP.0015.0100.0 Rubber roller Gretag filmdeck 360937 55,75 € 1
Tarifa 2005 -27-
Pedido
Referencia Descripción 1 Descripción 2 Precio/u. mínimo
Drive Parts
Foam ring and foam tubes
TP.0011.0050.0 Foam ring 40mm Gretag ML 141426250 1,48 € 288
TP.0011.0060.0 Foam ring 30mm Gretag ML 141426240 1,56 € 288
Dryer rollers
TP.0010.0480.0 Roller dryer T26 D27 Gretag ML 141426260
TP.0010.0490.0 Roller dryer T31 Gretag ML 141426250
TP.0010.0500.0 Roller dryer T31 Gretag ML 141426240
TP.0010.0570.0 Roller dryer paper Gretag ML 141426270 28,00 € 1
TP.0010.0590.0 Roller dryer T26/31 Gretag ML 152251110
Valox rollers
TP.0010.0520.0 Roller valox T=16/21 Gretag ML 152250890 24,50 € 1
TP.0010.0530.0 Roller valox T=16 Gretag ML 152250870
TP.0010.0540.0 Roller valox T=21 Gretag ML 152250880
TP.0010.0550.0 Roller fill Gretag ML 165251580 19,50 € 1
TP.0010.0560.0 Roller fill Gretag ML 165251592 17,50 € 1
Rubber Components
TP.0011.0080.0 Replenishment foam gasket Gretag ML168051590 2,85 € 10
TP.0040.0060.0 Heater bushing Gretag ML 162253860 3,75 € 10
TP.163450882 Rubber spring Gretag ML 163450882 3,05 € 50
Electrical Components
Film Fan and Paper Fan
TP.11.50.45 Fan paper deck Gretag ML 115045 82,88 € 1
TP.9900.0030.0 Fan assembly film dryer Gretag ML 153992794 261,60 € 1
TP.9900.0040.0 Fan assembly paper dryer Gretag ML 153992803 238,32 € 1
Tarifa 2005 -28-
Pedido
Referencia Descripción 1 Descripción 2 Precio/u. mínimo
Film Cutter
TP.1513552163 Blade support Gretag ML 151352164 60,27 € 1
Electrical Components
TP.002133205 Geared motor sorter Gretag ML 002133205 180,95 € 1
TP.002840537 Power switch Gretag ML 002840537 126,95 € 1
TP.002840557 Switch Gretag ML 002840557 51,30 € 1
TP.1420340 Vacuum switch Gretag ML 140520340 74,70 € 1
TP.153992454 Solenoid knife retag ML 153992782 65,21 € 1
TP.34.12.22 Geared motor sorter Gretag ML/MF 341222 69,52 € 1
TP.34.55.96 Print counter Gretag MF 345596 149,20 € 1
TP.37.08.12 motor color scanner Gretag MF 370812 218,75 € 1
Tarifa 2005 -29-